Order codes inc V1 & V2 software versions:
MIC70/70V2 - DTM 800H 863.0Mhz-865.0Mhz
MIC72/72V2 - DTM 600H 606.0Mhz-614.0Mhz
MIC70A/70AV2 - DTM 800 863.0Mhz-865.0Mhz
MIC72A/72AV2 - DTM 600 606.0Mhz-614.0Mhz
DTM Series Diversity Systems
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk DTM Series   User Manual 2
Safety adviceSafety advice

Operating frequency 863.0Mhz-865.0Mhz 606.0Mhz-614.0Mhz
Battery type 2 x 1.5V AA (not supplied)
Order code MIC71 MIC73
NOTE:
The DTM 600/800 system is shipped with
two handheld transmitters. The receiver in
this system features a dual channel receiver
allowing both handheld microphones to be
used simultaneously, an additional belt pack
kit maybe purchased if required to be used
in place of the handheld transmitters. Each
receiver channel in this system may only be
used with one transmitter at any one time. If
the user attempts to power on, and use two
transmitters with one receiver the system will
malfunction and not operate correctly as one
transmitter will cut out the RF Radio signal to
the second transmitter.
Available in two frequency ranges, the
DTM800 series is for use in the 863-865Mhz
CH70 band license free while the DTM600
series is for use in the 606-614Mhz CH38
band. To operate microphones in the 606-
614Mhz CH38 band the user must obtain a
license from the relevant authorities before
using the product.
Microphone System compatibility versions - Several variants of the DTM Microphone Systems have been available over
the years and not all components are compatible, please see information below.
Transmitters without a small white sticker are Version 1,
transmitters with a small white sticker are Version 2 as
per the photo below.
Receivers - The serial number denotes the software type
either Version 1 or Version 2.
V1 Software
PL082017**** (fixed antenna)
PL062018**** (fixed antenna)
PL122018**** (BNC antenna)
V2 Software
PL052019**** (BNC antenna)
PL032020**** (BNC antenna)
All on-going versions will be Version 2
www.prolight.co.uk DTM Series   User Manual 8
WEEE notice
CH1 - 606.00MHZ
CH2 - 606.10MHZ
CH3 - 606.20MHZ
CH4 - 606.30MHZ
CH5 - 606.40MHZ
CH6 - 606.50MHZ
CH7 - 606.60MHZ
CH8 - 606.70MHZ
CH9 - 606.80MHZ
CH10 - 606.90MHZ
CH11 - 607.00MHZ
CH12 - 607.10MHZ
CH13 - 607.20MHZ
CH14 - 607.30MHZ
CH15 - 607.40MHZ
CH16 - 607.50MHZ
CH17 - 607.60MHZ
CH18 - 607.70MHZ
CH19 - 607.80MHZ
CH20 - 607.90MHZ
CH21 - 608.00MHZ
CH22 - 608.10MHZ
CH23 - 608.20MHZ
CH24 - 608.30MHZ
CH25 - 608.40MHZ
CH26 - 608.50MHZ
CH27 - 608.60MHZ
CH28 - 608.70MHZ
CH29 - 608.80MHZ
CH30 - 608.90MHZ